2/11/2025

2025 Spring Gaither Baseball Schedule

*Frank Permuy Park (Gaither High School)

Home

Tuesday

Durant Cougars

Frank Permuy Park

7:00pm

2/13/2025 Thursday Hillsorough Terriers Hillsbough HS
2/18/2025 Away Tuesday Steinbrenner Warriors Steinbrenner HS 7:00PM
2/20/2025 Away Thursday Middleton Tigers Middleton HS 7:00PM

2/21/2025
2/25/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025

3/6/2025
3/7/2025
3/11/2025

Home
Home
Home

Home

Home
Home

Home

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Newsome Wolves

Robinson Knights

Plant City Raiders
Chamberlain Chiefs

Leto Falcons

St. Thomas Aquinas Raiders

Blake Yellow Jackets

Frank Permuy Park
Frank Permuy Park
Frank Permuy Park

Frank Permuy Park

Frank Permuy Park
Frank Permuy Park

Frank Permuy Park

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

13 3/12/2025 Away Wednesday Jesuit Tigers Jesuit HS 7:00pm
14 3/13/2025 Away Thursday East Bay Indians East Bay HS 7:00pm
15 3/15/2025 Saladino Saturday Bloomingdale Bulls Jefferson HS 1:00pm
16 3/17/2025 Saladino Monday East Bay Indians Jefferson HS 4:00pm
17 2/18/2025 Saladino Tuesday Jefferson Dragons Jefferson HS 7:00pm
18 2/19/2025 Saladino Consolation Game Jefferson HS TBA

19 3/25/2025 Home Tuesday Jefferson Dragons Frank Permuy Park 7:00pm
20 3/26/2025 Away Wednesday Wesley Chapel Wildcats Wesley Chapel HS 7:00pm
21 3/29/2025 Away Saturday Riverview Sharks Riverview HS 11:00am
22 3/31/2025 Home Monday Plant Panthers Frank Permuy Park 7:00pm
23 4/3/2025 Home Thursday Sickles Gryphons Frank Permuy Park 7:00pm
24 4/4/2025 Away Friday Freedom Patriots Freedom HS 7:00pm
25 4/8/2025 Away Tuesday Sickles Gryphons Sickles HS 7:00pm
26 4/9/2025 Away Wednesday Strawberry Crest Chargers Strawberry Crest HS | 7:00pm

District Tournament- TBD
Regional Finals
State Championship
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