-		
	-	

2025 Spring Gaither Baseball Schedule

*Frank Permuy Park (Gaither High School)									
#	Date	Home/ Away	Day	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME			
1	2/11/2025	Home	Tuesday	Durant Cougars	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
2	2/13/2025	Away	Thursday	Hillsorough Terriers	Hillsbough HS	7:00pm			
3	2/18/2025	Away	Tuesday	Steinbrenner Warriors	Steinbrenner HS	7:00PM			
4	2/20/2025	Away	Thursday	Middleton Tigers	Middleton HS	7:00PM			
5	2/21/2025	Home	Friday	Newsome Wolves	Frank Permuy Park	7:00PM			
6	2/25/2025	Home	Tuesday	Robinson Knights	Frank Permuy Park	7:00PM			
7	2/27/2025	Home	Thursday	Plant City Raiders	Frank Permuy Park	7:00PM			
8	2/28/2025	Home	Friday	Chamberlain Chiefs	Frank Permuy Park	7:00PM			
9	3/4/2025	Away	Tuesday	Alonso Ravens	Alonso HS	7:00pm			
10	3/6/2025	Home	Thursday	Leto Falcons	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
11	3/7/2025	Home	Friday	St. Thomas Aquinas Raiders	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
12	3/11/2025	Home	Tuesday	Blake Yellow Jackets	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
13	3/12/2025	Away	Wednesday	Jesuit Tigers	Jesuit HS	7:00pm			
14	3/13/2025	Away	Thursday	East Bay Indians	East Bay HS	7:00pm			
15	3/15/2025	Saladino	Saturday	Bloomingdale Bulls	Jefferson HS	1:00pm			
16	3/17/2025	Saladino	Monday	East Bay Indians	Jefferson HS	4:00pm			
17	2/18/2025	Saladino	Tuesday	Jefferson Dragons	Jefferson HS	7:00pm			
18	2/19/2025	Saladino		Consolation Game	Jefferson HS	TBA			
19	3/25/2025	Home	Tuesday	Jefferson Dragons	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
20	3/26/2025	Away	Wednesday	Wesley Chapel Wildcats	Wesley Chapel HS	7:00pm			
21	3/29/2025	Away	Saturday	Riverview Sharks	Riverview HS	11:00am			
22	3/31/2025	Home	Monday	Plant Panthers	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
23	4/3/2025	Home	Thursday	Sickles Gryphons	Frank Permuy Park	7:00pm			
24	4/4/2025	Away	Friday	Freedom Patriots	Freedom HS	7:00pm			
25	4/8/2025	Away	Tuesday	Sickles Gryphons	Sickles HS	7:00pm			
26	4/9/2025	Away	Wednesday	Strawberry Crest Chargers	Strawberry Crest HS	7:00pm			
District Tournament- TBD									
Regional Finals									
	State Championship								
Undered 1/20/25									

Updated-1/30/25